PLANS AND SPECIFICATION STO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.

NAME OF	PROJECT:	Sanitary Sewer Repair Project at 3383 Oa [County Project No. SE005]	k Kno	oll Drive – Emerald L	ake Heights Sewe	r Maintenance Dis	strict						
DESCRIPT	TION:	Installing a new 6 inch Ductile Iron Pipe, of existing sewer lateral and reconnecting it new sanitary sewer main, installing a new segmanhole.	to the	e new sanitary sewe	r main, cutting an	existing sewer lat	eral and reconnec	<u>ting it to the</u>					
FEE: \$30 (Receipt Account No: 48426-2122)REFUNDABLE X_NON-REFUNDABLE BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, February 22, 2018 TIME: 2:30 P.M.													
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$402,100.00 PROJECT ENGINEER: Michelle Manalo, Assistant Engineer, ext. 1422													
List No.	Company N	lame and Mailing Address		Phone Number	FAX Number	Fee Received	Date & Receipt Number	No. of Sets					
(CAS	EY. CONST EMERALD	WA For	369-1876 LCA 94062	368-1940	cash	2/5/18 3849	1					
e-mail address: Casey con stra sbcalobal, not													
2	Wes 433	Tland Contractor, airport Blud. Sta: BURLINGAME CA 9401	9n 32/	(65D) 373-2037	(650) 43-3950	\$30 Check 005686	2/07/18	FEDE)					
e-mail	e-mail address: Info@westland.contractors INC. Com												
3		RC03a HOOVER ST. ando CA 92027		1-66929	4-09340) 518-4492	Cna 20-	2/13/18	(cck 4)					
e-mail address: × Jason @ Merco 3 a. Com													
Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Friday, February 16, 2018													
http://www.smcgov.org/publicworks													
F:\Users\design\C3D\E4954000_Oak Knoll Sewer Repair\Advertise\Readvertise\10_Plan Holders List_ Sanitary Sewer Repair 3383 Oak Knoll Rebid 180201.doc Rev: 01													

PLANS AND SPECIFICATION: BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.

NAME OF PROJECT: Sanitary Sewer Repair Project at 3383 Oak Knoll Drive – Emerald Lake Heights Sewer Maintenance District [County Project No. SE005]												
DESCRI	PTION:	Installing a new 6 inch Ductile Iron Pipe, consexisting sewer lateral and reconnecting it to to new sanitary sewer main, installing a new semanhole.	the new sanitary sew	er main, cutting/	an existing sewer	lateral and reconn	ecting it to the					
FEE: \$30 (Receipt Account No: 48426-2122)REFUNDABLE X_NON-REFUNDABLE BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, February 22, 2018 TIME: 2:30 P.M.												
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:\$402,100.00 PROJECT ENGINEER: _Michelle Manalo, Assistant Engineer, ext. 1422												
List No.		lame and Mailing Address	Phone Number	FAX Number	Fee Received	Date & Receipt Number	No. of Sets					
4	Villal 4385 San J	obos & Associates Bucknall Rd ose, CA 95130	(403)426-1274									
e-mail	address:	villalobos associates @gmail.com			Addendu	m 1 (sen	<i>t</i>)					
					5,		2/1					
e-mail address:												
					,							
e-mail	address:											
Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Friday, February 16, 2018 http://www.smcgov.org/publicworks F:\Users\design\C3D\E4954000_Oak Knoll Sewer Repair\Advertise\Readvertise\10_Plan Holders List_ Sanitary Sewer Repair 3383 Oak Knoll Rebid 180201.doc Rev: 02/16/2018												

Rev: 02/16/2018